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	PRODUCT
	NOZZLE
		FULL CONE SPRAY NOZZLE
			BB SERIES
	BBW SERIES
	BBG SERIES
	QB,QA SERIES
	PVDF BB-KY SERIES
	OIL BURNER



	FLAT FAN SPRAY NOZZLE
			CC SERIES
	SJV SERIES
	K1
	CZC SERIES
	QLC SERIES
	QC SERIES
	PVDF CC-KY SERIES



	HOLLOW CONE SPRAY NOZZLE
			AA SERIES
	QA SERIES



	NARROW SPRAY NOZZLE
			V SERIES
	W SERIES
	EQ Self-cleaning nozzle



	SPIRAL NOZZLE
			SPJT STAINLESS-STEEL
	SPJT PLASTIC



	G MIXING FLUID NOZZLE
			G SERIES



	EASY CLIP NOZZLE
			26988
	155RS
	155RS-SS



	PLASTIC NOZZLE
			ABS Plastic Cooling Tower
	QA
	QB
	QC
	BB-KY
	CC-KY



	FOG AND MISTING
			FD SERIES
	JM SERIES
	AAZ SERIES
	MINI FOGGER



	TANK WASH NOZZLE:FIXED TANK WASH NOZZLE
			9800
	6160 / 10250
	SPRAY BALL IP/SP SERIES



	TANK WASH NOZZLE:ROTARY TANK WASH NOZZLE
			EE
	D+D19:CIP
	DN:27500:PTFE
	WKX
	WFW
	WSL20
	WST
	WSTP
	WKZ
	WKZH
	WKC5
	WSG
	WMG
	WDG-3D
	36250
	28250
	19250



	AIR NOZZLE
			F WIND JET (PLASTIC)
	F WIND JET (ALUMINUM & STAINLESS)
	AIR SHOWER
	FLEXIBLE HOSE
	WNS SERIES



	AUTOMATIC AIR ATOMIZING NOZZLE: CYCO
			SUC
	SUK
	DK



	PAPER (อุตสาหกรรมกระดาษ)
			38170 Trimming Nozzle
	CTC Low Pressure Flat Fan
	CCTC Disc Flat Fan
	CY27149 Shower High Pressure
	CY19124 Pagoda High Pressure



	FIRE PROTECTION
			ZSTW SERIES
	XSWT SERIES



	DISINFECTION SYSTEM
			FD SERIES
	KW/FE SERIES



	ACCESSORIES FOR NOZZLE



	AIR KNIFE
		STAINLESS AIR KNIFES
	ALUMINUM AIR KNIFES
	STAINLESS-AIR KNIFE FOR AIR COMPRESSOR
	AIR WIPER (RING)
	STAINLESS HIGH SPEED NOZZLE
	SPIDER ARM AIR KNIFES



	AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN : ROXGEN
		Compact Automatic Spray Gun:SA
	Compact Automatic Spray Gun:SAL
	Middle-Pressure Automatic Spray Gun:XA11-22
	Middle-Pressure Automatic Spray Gun:XA11-S
	Manual Spray Gun:X
	Air-Brush:TR-GP



	HIGH SPEED BLOWER
		PM-70
	PM-85
	PM-100
	PM-150
	PM-200
	PM-300
	EXPLORER SERIES
	AIR KNIFE
	ACCESSORIES



	OIL SKIMMER
		M06
	S25
	P60
	CUSTOMIZED
	OIL TAP



	LAKOS
		ILB, ILS
	HTX, HTH
	JPX, JPL
	TCX, TCI
	CSX-Cooking oil separator
	ISF-Intake Screen
	TWIST



	AIR VACUUM PUMP
		TS-P28
	TS-P38
	TS-P58



	FOG CANNON
		TF-Series
	KS-15
	KS-30
	KS-50
	KS-60
	KS-80
	KS-100



	WHEEL WASHER
		DTW-110
	DTW-241
	DTW-310
	DTW-312
	DTW-310D
	DTW-241D6
	DTW-241/310EX
	DCW-007
	DCW-410
	DCW-413
	CUSTOMIZED-WS
	Foundation of PIT
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	CATALOG DOWNLOAD
	ABOUT US
	CONTACT US
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			World Spray Technology and Designs Co.,Ltd.

51/17 Moo.3 T.Bangpla A.Bangplee

Samutprakarn 10540

Sales :

065-994-6228 , 092-337-5480

Accounting :

081-720-4699

E-mail:

worldspray.sale@gmail.com

worldspray@gmail.com
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